SilkSpace_Recessed_SpecSheet 08/23 page 1 of 7
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
SilkSpace combines LED Light Guide technology and Ledalite's revolutionary
MesoOptics technology to deliver discrete, comfortable lighting with great
performance and ultra low-glare backed by a UGR of less than 19 across all
configurations.
SilkSpace now includes AccuRender technology for the
highest color quality at the highest efficacy.
Ordering guide example: 4224D1STL94068Q1DE
Family
42
Size Version Configuration Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1
42 SilkSpace 22
14
2'x2'
1'x4'
D1
C1
Standard T-Grid
Standard T-Grid +
Chicago Plenum
ST
CR
Standalone
Continuous Row
(1'x4' or 2'x4')
L  LED 940
935
930
CRI 90, 4000K
CRI 90, 3500K
CRI 90, 3000K
40
30
17
4000lm
3000lm
1700lm
24 2'x4' 68
52
40
6800lm
5200lm
4000lm
Optics
Q
Wiring 2,3 Voltage2,3 Driver2,3 Option Systems/Controls4,5
Q Light
Guide with
MesoOptics
1
B
Single Circuit
Single Circuit +
Battery Pack
D
3
UNV 120-277V
347V
E
D
H
Advance Xitanium
0-10V (1% Dim)
Advance Xitanium
DALI-2 (5% Dim)
Lutron EcoSystem
LDE1 (<1% Dim,
Fade-to-Black)
P